2M
80
3
2M
80
3
E
58 Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com

59Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2M803 1/4 Turn Bayonet Coupling
Ordering Guide for 2M803 Crimp Receptacles & Plugs
*add "-501" as a suffix to the Jam Nut Part number
to include a Hex Nut instead of a Spanner Nut.
B°A°
Receptacle View
A°B°
Plug View
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SERIES SHELL
STYLE
SERVICE
CLASS
SHELL SIZE-
INSERT AGGMT
CONTACTS KEYING
2M803-00X -06 NF 6-7 P N
2. SHELL STYLE
Part # Desciption
PLUGS
-06 Anti-Decoupling
RECEPTACLES
-07 Jam Nut*
-01 In-Line
-02 Flange Mount
PCB/SOLDER RECEPTACLES
-02 Flange Mount
-07 Jam Nut*
3. SERVICE CLASS
Material Part # Description RoHS
A
LU
M
IN
U
M
C Anodized
(Non-conductive)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
M Electroless Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
NF Olive Drab
Cadmium
MT Durmalon
(Ni PTFE)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
ZN Olive Drab Zinc
Nickel
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
ZNU Black Zinc Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
S
TA

66 Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2M803 Protection Caps
Ordering Guide for Protection Caps 2M660-082 and 2M660-083
2M803 ¼ Turn Bayonet Protective Caps are available in plug and
receptacle versions. Protective caps keep the connector interface
dry and clean while not in use. Caps come in a variety of materials,
lanyard styles and lengths to accommodate specific
design requirements.
2M803 FEATURES INCLUDE:
 • Aluminum or Stainless Steel Bodies
 • Rubber Gaskets for Environmental Sealing
 • Stainless Steel Fittings
 • Variety of attachments
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SERIES SERVICE
CLASS
ATTACHMENT
TYPE
SHELL SIZE ATTACHMENT
CODE
ATTACHMENT LENGTH IN
INCHES
2M660-08X -M -G 6 04 -5
4. SHELL SIZE
Part #
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
14
15
2. SERVICE CLASS
Material Part # Description RoHS
A
LU
M
IN
U
M
-C Black Anodized
(Non-conductive)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-M Electroless Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-NF Olive Drab
Cadmium
-MT Durmalon
(Ni PTFE)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-ZN Olive Drab Zinc
Nickel
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-ZNU Black Zinc Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
S
TA